
Research Analyst Coverage List

Mark Altschwager
T: 414-765-3572
E: MAltschwager@rwbaird.com

Fashion & 
Wellness

Peter Benedict
T: 203-353-1049
E: PBenedict@rwbaird.com

Justin Kleber
T: 314-445-6517
E: JKleber@rwbaird.com

Retail / 
Consumer 
Products & 

Services

David Tarantino
T: 414-298-7649
E: DTarantino@rwbaird.com

Restaurants

Jon Komp
T: 414-298-2649
E: JKomp@rwbaird.com

Active Lifestyles: 
Apparel, 

Footwear & 
Fitness

Craig Kennison
T: 414-765-3870
E: CKennison@rwbaird.com

Consumer & 
Automotive 

Services

CONSUMER RESEARCH TEAM

Justin Kleber
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